

:  
SLP(C)No. 17545 OF 1999  
ITEM No.207

Court No. 8

SECTION XIV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.17545/1999

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/1999 in FAO 81/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

BANK OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NANGIA CONSTRUCTIONS (I) PVT.LTD.& ORS. Respondent (s)  
( With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional document(s)  
and with prayer for interim relief )  
( For Final Disposal )

Date : 16/02/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.P. MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. K.N. Rawal, ASG  
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Jaya Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms. Arpita, Adv.  
Mr. Vineet Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vineet Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. Sailendra Sharma, Adv. for  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
  
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Permission to place additional documents is allowed.  
Leave granted.  
In the meantime, interim order to continue.

.SP1

Sarita (V.P. Tyagi) @@  
AA  
COURT MASTER@@  
A AAAAAAAAAAAAA

@@

A