

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1315 OF 2001

BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANGIA CONSTRUCTIONS (I) PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr.K.N.Bhat, Sr.Adv.
Ms.Akanksha, Adv.
Ms.Swigin, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.
Ms. Sangeeta Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 20.11.2007.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master