

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1315 OF 2001

BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANGIA CONSTRUCTIONS (I) PVT.LTD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3644 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Akanksha, Adv.
Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Swigin George, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ginny J.Rautray, Adv.
R2&3 Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Shivangi Thagela, Adv.
R1 Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter next week.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master