

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1315 OF 2001

BANK OF INDIA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NANGIA CONSTRUCTIONS (I) PVT.LTD.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C)NO.3644/2007

(With appln.(s) fro exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/12/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Akanksha, Ms. Swigin, Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Ginny Jetley Rautray, Adv.

Mrs. Kanchan Kaur Dhodi, Adv.

(for RR.2 &amp; 3 in CA.1315/2001

and for petitioner in SLP(C)No.3644/2007)

Ms. Sangeeta Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi Thagela, Adv.

(for Respdt.no.1)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. K.N. Bhat, learned Senior Counsel for the appellant submitted his arguments from 12.55 P.M. to 2.50 P.M. Thereafter, Mrs. Ginny Jetley Rautray, learned counsel for the respondent nos.2 & 3 submitted her arguments till 3.05 P.M. Thereafter, Mr. K.N. Bhat, learned Senior Counsel, commenced his reply submissions and was on his legs till the rising of the Court, leaving the matter as part-heard.

List the matters tomorrow i.e. 12.12.2007 as Item No.1.

(A.D. Sharma) (Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master Court Master