

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1 3 1 5 OF 2 0 0 1

BA N K OF INDI A

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

NANG I A C O N S T R U C T I O N S (I) P V T . L T D . & O R S . Respondent(s)

WI T H

SL P (C)NO. 3 6 4 4 / 2 0 0 7

(With appln.(s) fro exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 1 2 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 7 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'B L E MR. JUS T I C E TA R U N CHAT T E R J E E

HON'B L E MR. JUS T I C E DA L V E E R BHA N D A R I

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.N. Bhat, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Swigin, Adv.

Ms. Akan k s h a, Adv.

Ms. Nina Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

For R R- 2& 3 in Mrs. Ginny Jetley Rautr ay, Adv.

CA 1 3 1 5 / 0 1 & for Mrs. Ka ncha n K au r Dhodi, Adv.

petr.in SL P (C)

364 4 / 0 7

For R R- 1

Ms. Sangeeta Ku m a r , Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.

Ms. Shivangi Thagela, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Mr. K.N. Bhat, learned Senior Counsel for the appellant resumed his

arguments at 1 0. 3 5 A.M. and concluded at 1 0. 4 5 A.M.

Thereafter, Mrs. Gi

nn

Jetley Rautr ay, learned counsel for respondent Nos.2 & 3 submitted her arguments

till 1 0. 5 5 A.M.

Thereafter, Ms.S angeeta Ku m a r , learned counsel for respondent

No.1 also made her reply submissions

upto 1 1. 0 5

A.M.

Hearing conclu

ded.

Judgment reserved.

(Satish K.Y ad av)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

LIST OF BOOKS CITED :-

1. P aget's Law of Ban king (Xerox copy given by Mr.K .N. B h a t. Sr.Adv.)

2. Indian Contract Act, 1 8 7 2

3. 1 9 6 0 (1) SCR 4 9 3

4. (20 0 0) 1 0 SCC 5 0 3

5. (20 0 7) 8 SCC 1 1 0
